
1
3

0

3

3

0

3

(花　園) 26

1

2

0

小 泉 光 司

1笹 岸 航 輔

2

(京学園) 25

10 朝 田 陸 1 (京学園)

翔 平 2 (洛　西)9 仲 井
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3

0

3

1 3
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2 (すばる) 29中 塚 晃 平

(京学園) 28

13 大 島 拓 也 2 (洛　東)

津 田 元 2

(西城陽) 27

12 寺 地 大 2 (洛　東)

野 田 優 樹 12 (山　城)11 澤
3

2

1

3

3

麻 希

佑 子

璃 佳

悠 加

瑛 子

諒

茉 紀

加 奈

愛 美

綾 花

依 子

明日香

真 悠

真 貴

真 治

周 平

悠 馬

祐 敬

平志朗

智 也

昌 弘

大

竜 也

直 彦

15 山 村 2

(洛　東)良 美

(すばる)

1

合 田

荻 野

荒 居

1 (京学園)

(京文教)

志 乃

1詩 織
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森 本 1 (洛　東)

16

17

小 稲

安 武 1 (西乙訓)

河 北 1 (東舞鶴)

鈴 果

柊 子

山 崎 2 (東舞鶴)

中 村 1 (西　山)

(綾　部)

(北嵯峨)しおり

29

27

28

井 内 1 (洛　東)

森 山

(桃　山)

1 (京学園)

宮 下 2

絢 乃

詩 穂

26岸 2 (すばる)

24

25

河 端 1 (西　山)

桐 村 2 (京文教)

22

23

杉 原 1 (西　山)

田 中 2 (京学園)

20

21

原 田 1 (京学園)

柴 田 2 (洛　東)

18

19

一 柳 2 (すばる)

谷 澤 2 (洛　東)

紫 乃

梅 景 2 (すばる)麻 衣

1 (西乙訓)理 紗

永 井 2 (鳥　羽)卓 弥

山 本 2 (立宇治)準

阿 部 2 (山　城)星 音

前 田 2 (明　徳)

(莵　道)

植 山 2 (綾　部)

密 谷 1篤 広

30

31

32

　　　　棄権者　：　新井(明徳)，大槻(成美)

福 井 1 (成　美)優

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

(洛　東)

伊 藤 2 (明　徳)

岡 本 2

幸 雄

(成　美)

酒 井 1 (成　美)

福 井 1海 渡

14

10

11

12

13

7

6

8

9

西 村 2

上 杉 1

泉

4

3

2

芦 田 2 (西　山)

5 増 田 2 (京学園)

詩 織

2 (桃　山)

祐 以

美 紀

亜珠香

(成　美)

(西　山)1 中 塚 2

良 太

14 沢 井 2俊 介

北 尾 2 (鳥　羽)

16 川 本 2

15

(大　谷)

(京学園)

8 長 谷 1

(成　美)

6 小 林 2 (立命館)

7 吉 田 2

(洛　東)

5 土 田 1 (京学園)

4 檀 野 2 (綾　部)真

3 岡 田 2昴

1 大 江 2綾 佑

2 小 野 1真 弘

(洛　西)

(洛　東)

1

1

33

1

　　　　棄権者　：　川根(綾部)，田中(大江)，林(大江)

3
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0
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3
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